HAMMEHOBAHUE

nos. HAUWMEHOBAHMUE KON-BO nos. KON-BO
1 Rubber Foot (HoXKa pe3nHoBas) 4 7 Washer (waliba) 8 mm 24

2 Side Beam (pacnopka 6okoBas) 2 8 Hex Head Screw (BWHT) M8x16 24

3 Legs (Horun) 4 9 Hex Nut (ralika wecturpaHHasa) M6 8

4 Side Panel (naHenb 60KoBasA) 2 10 Washer (waiiba) 6 mm 8

5 Front Panel (naHenb nepeaHnas) 2 11 Hex Head Screw (BuHT) M6x35 4

6 Hex Nut (raika wecturpaHHaa) M8 24 12 Front Beam (pacnopka nepeaHss) 2




